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Summary of Company Bids
GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Sale Number:      174
Sale Identifier:  WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        25-AUG-1999
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Company Code
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00003
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01001
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COMP
NO.

Conoco Inc.

Union Oil Company of California

Forest Oil Corporation

Phillips Petroleum Company

Amerada Hess Corporation

Samedan Oil Corporation

Pogo Producing Company

Exxon Corporation

CNG Producing Company

Seneca Resources Corporation

Shell Offshore Inc.

Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

Texaco Exploration and Production Inc

Hall-Houston Oil Company

Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

IP Petroleum Company, Inc.

The Houston Exploration Company

Newfield Exploration Company

COMPANY NAME

 $374,365.00

 $9,162,984.00

 $370,275.00

 $4,100,000.00

 $794,880.10

 $1,512,337.40

 $84,920.00

 $1,749,000.00

 $6,306,538.50

 $980,681.00

 $3,563,713.00

 $355,968.00

 $778,696.00

 $325,000.00

 $1,239,320.00

 $201,449.00

 $3,137,460.00

 $1,000,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $374,365.00

 $8,802,180.00

 $256,462.50

 $4,100,000.00

 $794,880.10

 $1,512,337.40

 $84,920.00

 $1,749,000.00

 $5,653,288.50

 $817,454.00

 $3,563,713.00

 $205,344.00

 $668,968.00

 $0.00

 $1,239,320.00

 $201,449.00

 $2,104,460.00

 $377,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $0.00

 $360,804.00

 $113,812.50

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $653,250.00

 $163,227.00

 $0.00

 $150,624.00

 $109,728.00

 $325,000.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $1,033,000.00

 $623,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS
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01385

01482

01513

01586

01630

01689

01732

01777

01855

01904

01935

01958

02018

02025

02148

02169

02172

02190

COMP
NO.

Chieftain International (U.S.) Inc.

Nippon Oil Exploration U.S.A. Limited

Callon Petroleum Operating Company

Petsec Energy Inc.

Cheyenne International Corporation

Murphy Exploration & Production Compa

Cockrell Oil and Gas, L.P.

Ocean Energy, Inc.

Vastar Resources, Inc.

Burlington Resources Offshore Inc.

Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc.

Maxus (U.S.) Exploration Company

Basin Exploration, Inc.

Coastal Oil & Gas USA, L.P.

Westport Oil and Gas Company, Inc.

Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C.

W B Oil & Gas, Inc.

PanCanadian Gulf of Mexico Inc.

COMPANY NAME

 $3,320,368.00

 $1,494,708.99

 $646,050.00

 $142,874.00

 $356,250.00

 $4,793,950.00

 $214,430.00

 $1,304,928.00

 $4,789,608.00

 $566,019.96

 $728,338.00

 $480,500.00

 $1,109,216.00

 $4,648,800.00

 $217,000.00

 $7,053,692.10

 $227,000.00

 $1,223,467.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $1,571,920.00

 $950,708.99

 $646,050.00

 $142,874.00

 $356,250.00

 $4,793,950.00

 $214,430.00

 $1,304,928.00

 $4,010,945.00

 $566,019.96

 $728,338.00

 $480,500.00

 $1,109,216.00

 $4,473,580.00

 $0.00

 $5,511,442.10

 $227,000.00

 $1,223,467.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $1,748,448.00

 $544,000.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $778,663.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $175,220.00

 $217,000.00

 $1,542,250.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS
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02222

02248

02312

02332

COMP
NO.

Kerr-McGee Oil & Gas Corporation

PetroQuest Energy One, L.L.C.

Agip Petroleum Exploration Co. Inc.

McMoRan Oil & Gas LLC

PennzEnergy Exploration and Productio

COMPANY NAME

 $33,981,288.96

 $123,425.00

 $119,519.99

 $216,700.00

 $415,987.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $33,211,288.96

 $85,487.50

 $119,519.99

 $0.00

 $415,987.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $770,000.00

 $37,937.50

 $0.00

 $216,700.00

 $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS
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 $104,211,708.00  $94,649,044.00  $9,562,664.00Sale Totals:
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